Crocodile Summer Series

Round 4 - XC (Download-C2-Half Mishmash-Rockgarden-Gap-Garden Path-Upload-Uppercrust-Core Loop)

Wednesday 2 December 2020
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Place Name

Ethan ROSE
Jacob TURNER
Logan HORN
Sam ANDERSON
Sam BLENKINSOP
Olly PEARCE

Joe NATION
James GILMOUR
Brad MCFARLANE
Chris TAYLOR
Steve ROBERTS
Tim MADGWICK
Tom PEARCE

Ben CANNON

Cohan GLINTMEYER
Eli SUGRUE

Josh REA

Fergus O'NEILL
Craig TREGURTHA
Digby SYMONS

Jack DUNNETT
Mike HOLLAND
William CHAPPELL
Bailey GRAHAM
Simon HARBOUR
Quintus VERMEULEN
Michael SIMEK
Austin MYLES
Joseph CONNELLY
Jeremy BLIGH

Nick BRADY
Andrew LAURIE
Hamish SADLER
Daniel LOVEGROVE
Samuel HALL

Matt CANTWELL
George ROOKES
Richard NAYLOR
Nathan HAWKE
Timothy HARGRAVE
Andre CHAPPELL
Jason BLAIR

Sarah GILBERT
Maria LAURIE
Jeanette GERRIE

Hugo KNOWLER
John LAURIE

Henry LOVEGROVE
Mitchel TURNER
Will PRINGLE
Alwyn GLINTMEYER

Age
17-18
17-18
23-29
17-18
30-34
30-34
30-34
23-29
45-49
45-49
40-45
40-44
30-34
30-34

15-16
17-18
15-16
17-18
45-49
45-49
15-16
55-59
u15
15-16
40-44
23-29
40-44
15-16
u15
45-49
15-16
45-49
17-18
15-16
23-29
23-29
15-16
55-59
40-44
35-39
55-59
50-54

30-34
15-16
45-49

u1s
u1s
u13
u13
45-49

ID
74
172
234
208
270
171
272
227
170
177
85
191
173
232

192
122
118
128
107
121
75
202
132
160
111
203
125
78
91
116
271
88
273
268
81
82
126
134
115
235
133
143

267
274
104

241
89
269
159
149
193

Time
0:32:55
0:33:59
0:34:55
0:36:03
0:36:21
0:36:28
0:36:35
0:37:30
0:37:45
0:38:14
0:39:08
0:40:22
0:40:49
0:42:09

0:28:14
0:28:17
0:28:26
0:28:44
0:28:44
0:29:13
0:29:20
0:29:34
0:29:48
0:30:21
0:30:33
0:30:36
0:30:37
0:30:43
0:31:06
0:31:12
0:31:38
0:31:39
0:31:40
0:32:22
0:32:22
0:32:47
0:32:58
0:33:15
0:34:48
0:35:59
0:36:42

0:30:55
0:32:20
0:32:24

0:20:27
0:20:32
0:21:57
0:21:59
0:22:00
0:22:40

Lap1
0:06:37
0:06:37
0:07:04
0:07:10
0:07:15
0:07:21
0:07:14
0:07:16
0:07:39
0:07:38
0:07:43
0:08:11
0:07:57
0:07:57

0:07:43
0:07:43
0:07:42
0:07:48
0:07:49
0:08:00
0:08:07
0:08:15
0:08:23
0:07:50
0:08:33
0:09:15
0:08:24
0:08:23
0:08:35
0:08:34
0:08:27
0:08:36
0:08:46
0:08:24
0:08:54
0:08:52
0:08:47
0:09:07
0:08:26
0:09:00
0:09:43
0:08:52

0:08:37
0:08:49
0:08:48

0:09:07
0:09:01
0:09:32
0:09:06
0:09:37
0:09:51

Lap 2
0:08:24
0:08:38
0:09:13
0:09:24
0:09:26
0:09:38
0:09:43
0:10:05
0:09:55
0:09:55
0:10:22
0:10:28
0:10:31
0:10:57

0:10:11
0:10:16
0:10:17
0:10:27
0:10:30
0:10:35
0:10:45
0:10:43
0:10:32
0:11:18
0:10:55
0:10:27
0:11:06
0:11:04
0:11:04
0:11:14
0:11:22
0:11:31
0:11:34
0:11:59
0:11:49
0:11:58
0:11:53
0:12:06
0:13:59
0:13:03
0:13:16

0:10:56
0:11:40
0:11:58

0:11:20
0:11:30
0:12:25
0:12:53
0:12:22
0:12:48

Lap 3
0:08:56
0:09:20
0:09:27
0:09:34
0:09:52
0:09:47
0:09:54
0:10:06
0:10:01
0:10:15
0:10:36
0:10:47
0:10:41
0:11:13

0:10:19
0:10:17
0:10:26
0:10:28
0:10:23
0:10:36
0:10:28
0:10:34
0:10:52
0:11:13
0:11:05
0:10:53
0:11:06
0:11:15
0:11:26
0:11:23
0:11:48
0:11:30
0:11:19
0:11:58
0:11:39
0:11:57
0:12:17
0:12:00
0:12:22
0:13:56
0:13:42

0:11:21
0:11:50
0:11:37

Lap 4
0:08:57
0:09:23
0:09:10
0:09:53
0:09:46
0:09:41
0:09:42
0:10:01
0:10:09
0:10:25
0:10:26
0:10:54
0:11:39
0:12:01
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Core B Men
Core B Men
Core B Men
Core B Men
Core B Men
Core B Men
Core B Men
Core B Men
Core B Men
Core B Men
Core B Men

Core B Women
Core B Women
Core B Women

Core C Men
Core C Men

Place Name

7  Andrew MARSHALL

8  Steve CHRISTENSEN

9 Andre FREE

10 Tomasz KOTULA

11 Graham FREE

12 Alan DALLAS

13 Adam WAKE

14 Darcy ARNOLD

15 Alex BOYS

16 Sam RENNER

1 Sam WAYMAN

2 Anna BRISTOW

3 Jemima SNOOK

4 Leah STEWART

1 Steve MELTON

2 Tristan WEBSTER

3  Rex WEBB

4  Matt HENDERSON

1 George WALKER

2 Cooper PRINGLE

3 Ben ROOKES

4 Leo O'NEILL

5 Hugh ROOKES

6  Francis LAURIE

7 Graeme MARSHALL

8 Cody HAWKE

9 Cruz GRAHAM

10 Mark SANTRY

11 Billy RITCHIE

12 Connor ARNOLD

1 Elsie BROWN

2 Natalie BALL

3 Louise BROWN
Ben WALKER

2 Riley PRINGLE

www.singletrack.org.nz

Age
45-49
45-49

u13
50-54
50-54
55-59

u15s
40-44
15-16
15-16

45-49
19-22
23-29
23-29

35-39
35-39
45-49
23-29

u13
u13
u15

u13
u13
45-49
u13
u13
40-44
u1s
u13

u13
19-22
u13

u13
u13

ID
73
281
230
136
233
190
277
207
96
99

182
231
223
204

21

67

71
236

42
275
29
284
30
90

278
70
285
282
56

36
286
39

287
276

Time
0:22:47
0:22:52
0:23:14
0:23:21
0:24:17
0:24:24
0:25:33
0:26:18
0:29:07
0:32:13

0:22:23
0:22:23
0:23:39
0:26:24

0:24:57
0:27:52
0:30:27
0:32:25

0:21:11
0:22:12
0:22:25
0:23:06
0:24:44
0:24:57
0:24:59
0:25:17
0:25:35
0:25:45
0:26:39
0:26:48

0:27:08
0:27:38
0:36:46

0:13:30
0:14:02

Lap1
0:10:05
0:10:25
0:09:58
0:10:04
0:10:26
0:10:35
0:10:36
0:11:41
0:11:20
0:12:14

0:10:09
0:10:08
0:10:06
0:11:12

0:08:40
0:09:32
0:10:49
0:11:13

0:11:02
0:11:50
0:11:35
0:11:49
0:12:53
0:13:35
0:13:19
0:13:18
0:16:46
0:13:52
0:13:19
0:13:22

0:13:56
0:14:22
0:18:19

0:13:30
0:14:02

Lap 2
0:12:41
0:12:27
0:13:15
0:13:17
0:13:50
0:13:49
0:14:56
0:14:37
0:17:47
0:19:58

0:12:13
0:12:15
0:13:33
0:15:11

0:07:47
0:09:01
0:09:44
0:09:49

0:10:08
0:10:21
0:10:50
0:11:17
0:11:50
0:11:22
0:11:39
0:11:58
0:08:48
0:11:53
0:13:19
0:13:25

0:13:11
0:13:15
0:18:27

Lap 3

0:08:30
0:09:18
0:09:53
0:11:21

Lap 4


http://www.singletrack.org.nz/

